
 
 
 
 

                            PROCESSO SELETIVO 2013  
        PÓS-GRADUAÇÃO STRICTO SENSU  

EM ENGENHARIA AMBIENTAL 
 

MESTRADO EM ENGENHARIA AMBIENTAL 

MODALIDADE PROFISSIONAL      

 

GABARITO  

 
 

1 C 
2 D 
3 ANULADA  
4 B 
5 B 
6 E 
7 D 
8 E 
9 E 

10 D 
11 A 
12 C 
13 B 
14 B 
15 C 

 


